Date Issued

11/02/2023

11/03/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/14/2023

11/17/2023

11/17/2023

11/17/2023

11/18/2023

11/20/2023

11/20/2023

11/20/2023

11/20/2023

11/21/2023

11/21/2023

11/27/2023

11/28/2023

Permit Number
2023-171

2023-172

BLDG-
ELECTRICAL-
2023-001
BLDG-
ELECTRICAL-
2023-002
BLDG-
ELECTRICAL-
2023-003

BLDG-
ELECTRICAL-
2023-004
BLDG-
ELECTRICAL-
2023-005
BLDG-
ELECTRICAL-
2023-006
BLDG-

ELECTRICAL-
2023-007

2023-173

2023-174

2023-177

2023-176

2023-175

2023-179

BLDG-PLUMBING-

2023-001

BLDG-PLUMBING-
2023-002

2023-180

2023-181

2023-178

2023-182

Monthly Issued

Permit Type
OTHER
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING

ELECTRICAL
ONLY

ELECTRICAL
ONLY

ELECTRICAL
ONLY

ELECTRICAL
ONLY

ELECTRICAL
ONLY

ELECTRICAL
ONLY

ELECTRICAL
ONLY

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
REROOFING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX

PLUMBING ONLY

PLUMBING ONLY

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING

Site Address
333 S Davis St

747 W PACIFIC
AVE 402

404 E COLUMBIA
AVE

740 PROSPECT
AVE

239 N ASPEN ST

700 W COLORADO
AVE 242-C1

333 W COLORADO

AVE 3

300 S MAHONEY
DR C2

747 W PACIFIC
AVE 316

800 BLACK BEAR
RD7

464 W COLORADO

AVE

133 SOAK ST A

451 S PINE ST
C103

134 S TOMBOY ST

[«

740 PROSPECT
AVE

300 S MAHONEY 6

300 S MAHONEY
DR R37

747 W PACIFIC
AVE 312

110 S Pine St

460 S PINE ST
A201

125 W PACIFIC
AVE PH6

Project Name
Mountainside shed

TL 402 window
replacement

404 E Columbia -
Transferred from
MV

740 Prospect -
Transferred from
MV

239 N Aspen -
Transferred from
MV

700 W Colorado
Community
Bathroom -
Transferred from
MV

333 W Colorado -
Transferred from
MV

300 S Mahoney C2
- Transferred from
MV

TL 316 & 317 -
Transferred from
MV

Etta 7 Windows -
COLLEEN
NABHAN/COLIN
DOYLE

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$12,642.00

Kreamer Home

Repair $1,300.00

133 S Oak Re-roof

Riverside C103
Update

$17,220.75
$50,000.00
Boomerang 6

BYNUM 7
WINDOWS

$23,512.00

740 Prospect
Remodel $377,807.47
Cimmaron 6 Water
Heater
Replacement
Cimmarron R37
Jane Shivers Water $23,068.54
Heater

TL 312 Callahan

$23,068.54

$4,424.00
res.
Livery Parking
garage drywall $25,000.00
repairs
Riverside A201

Bathroom Remodel $8,000.00
Kenecht

Diamondtooth 6

Deck Repair $7,200.00

$577,243.30

Valuation Class



