

Monthly Issued

Date Issued	Permit Number	Permit Type	Site Address	Project Name	Valuation Class
11/02/2023	2023-171	OTHER	333 S Davis St	Mountainside shed	\$2,500.00
11/03/2023	2023-172	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	747 W PACIFIC AVE 402	TL 402 window replacement	\$1,500.00
11/13/2023	BLDG-ELECTRICAL-2023-001	ELECTRICAL ONLY	404 E COLUMBIA AVE	404 E Columbia - Transferred from MV	
11/13/2023	BLDG-ELECTRICAL-2023-002	ELECTRICAL ONLY	740 PROSPECT AVE	740 Prospect - Transferred from MV	
11/13/2023	BLDG-ELECTRICAL-2023-003	ELECTRICAL ONLY	239 N ASPEN ST	239 N Aspen - Transferred from MV	
11/13/2023	BLDG-ELECTRICAL-2023-004	ELECTRICAL ONLY	700 W COLORADO AVE 242-C1	700 W Colorado Community Bathroom - Transferred from MV	
11/13/2023	BLDG-ELECTRICAL-2023-005	ELECTRICAL ONLY	333 W COLORADO AVE 3	333 W Colorado - Transferred from MV	
11/13/2023	BLDG-ELECTRICAL-2023-006	ELECTRICAL ONLY	300 S MAHONEY DR C2	300 S Mahoney C2 - Transferred from MV	
11/14/2023	BLDG-ELECTRICAL-2023-007	ELECTRICAL ONLY	747 W PACIFIC AVE 316	TL 316 & 317 - Transferred from MV	
11/17/2023	2023-173	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	800 BLACK BEAR RD 7	Etta 7 Windows - COLLEEN NABHAN/COLIN DOYLE	\$12,642.00
11/17/2023	2023-174	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAMILY OR DUPLEX	464 W COLORADO AVE	Kreamer Home Repair	\$1,300.00
11/17/2023	2023-177	REROOFING	133 S OAK ST A	133 S Oak Re-roof	\$17,220.75
11/18/2023	2023-176	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	451 S PINE ST C103	Riverside C103 Update	\$50,000.00
11/20/2023	2023-175	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	134 S TOMBOY ST 6	Boomerang 6 BYNUM 7 WINDOWS	\$23,512.00
11/20/2023	2023-179	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAMILY OR DUPLEX	740 PROSPECT AVE	740 Prospect Remodel	\$377,807.47
11/20/2023	BLDG-PLUMBING-2023-001	PLUMBING ONLY	300 S MAHONEY 6	Cimmarron 6 Water Heater Replacement	\$23,068.54
11/20/2023	BLDG-PLUMBING-2023-002	PLUMBING ONLY	300 S MAHONEY DR R37	Cimmarron R37 Jane Shivers Water Heater	\$23,068.54
11/21/2023	2023-180	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	747 W PACIFIC AVE 312	TL 312 Callahan res.	\$4,424.00
11/21/2023	2023-181	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	110 S Pine St	Livery Parking garage drywall repairs	\$25,000.00
11/27/2023	2023-178	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	460 S PINE ST A201	Riverside A201 Bathroom Remodel Kenecht	\$8,000.00
11/28/2023	2023-182	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	125 W PACIFIC AVE PH6	Diamondtooth 6 Deck Repair	\$7,200.00
					\$577,243.30